2013 Montana Circuit Unofficial WPRA Pro Rodeo Standings as of 1/12/2014

RANK

O 0 N O \»n A W D

— = = e e e
(T NS I S -

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

WPRA MT CARD MEMBER

Shelly Anzick / Livingston MT
Lindsay Kruse / Great Falls MT
Theresa Walter / Billings MT
Shelley Murphy / Helena MT
Carmel Wright / Roy MT
Kaela Murphy (R) / Helena MT
Tanya Getten / Helena MT
Christy Fullen / Bozeman MT
Annie Novotny / Shepherd MT
Shelby Blixt / Helena MT
Valee Cooley (R) / Billings MT
Kava Huestis / Ulm MT

Mandy Hamilton / Manhattan MT

Gayleen Malone / Pray MT

Dillon McPherson / Wolf Point MT

Raelene Konzak / Belt MT
Torie Briese / Helena MT
Danna Whitford / Browning
Darae Larson / Belt MT

Katie Rasmussen / Choteau MT

Becky Fuson / Conrad MT

Tammy Thompson (R)/ Ramsay MT

Milee Dailey / Pray MT

Donna Beierbach / Maple Creek SK

Kini Wright / Saint Anthony ID

Laura McPherson / Wolf Point MT

Dana Penrod / Miles City MT

Deena Moeykens / Three Forks MT

Victoria Netzer / Sidney MT
Sandra McGinnis / Bassano AB
Lisa Anderson / Bozeman MT

Casey Wagner / Park City MT
Chloe Hoovestal / Helena MT
Rhonda Kountz / Bozeman MT

Becky Halverson / Plentywood MT

Jody Siderius / Twin Bridges MT
Tannis Kramer / Shepherd MT
Carrie Murnion / Jordan MT
Jamie Martin / Great Falls MT

HORSE

Scooten Ta Fame
Lenas Mijo Dulce
Fames Licorice Kiss
Ms Lucki Kelly
Sweet Heart Special
Bogies Miss Git Go
KWG Easily A Lad
Firewater Spirit
Cash Kisses

Lil Frost Freckles
Nikes Special

Hesa Rare Runner
Okie Dokie Dutchess
Lady Bee Sparkin

Love Em And Leave Em (1,238.61)
Hills Cash Box (538.70)

Royal Quick Wrangler
Cherished Informant
Blazin Plan

Jetomatics Sparkle
Nowdatsreallysmokin (406.12)
Dash A Ducey (1030.79)
Cajo Denim N Beduino
Thorn Dasher

Top Of The Sail

Katies Mine

Machs San Lupe

Hills Cash Moon

Major Guy

Guys Cash Or Charge
Pasa Gold Doc
Beaunana Cream

Guys Pie In The Sky (516.98)
Flare For Fame (123.26)

Miss Gamblin USA
Action For Cash RB
Dashing Duke Of Earl
Fix My Patches

Cashs Mega Bux

CH Back To Back
Terrys Cash Two
Nick Bar Avenges

MONEY
$19,598.89
13,322.91
13.123.53
11,671.74
8,471.92
6,745.75
6,210.95
5,739.64
5,590.32
3,967.81
3,815.62
3,483.70
3,442.41
2,274.92
1,926.69

1,919.85
1,574.58
1,501.54
1,453.63
1,436.91

1,350.42
1,271.71
1,193.20
1,130.50
1,100.52
1,053.74
1,018.87
960.35
940.40
706.04
640.24

605.62
559.93
435.76
247.38
164.82
82.46
75.71
64.98



